
 

South Dakota Horse Racing 

2011 Racing Dates 

Fort Pierre 

Saturday April 23 

Saturday April 30 

Sunday May 1 

Saturday May 7 

Sunday May 8 

 

Aberdeen (Brown County Fairgrounds) 

Saturday May 14 

Sunday May 15 

Saturday May 21 

Sunday May 22 

Sunday May 29 

Monday May 30 (Memorial Day) 

*First Post time is 1:00pm central time on all race days 


